
LOCK PROJECTS & COSTS

SOUTH LOCK ELECTRICAL

NORTH LOCK ELECTRICAL

SOUTH LOCK MECHANICAL REPLACEMENTS

NORTH LOCK MECHANICAL REPLACEMENTS

CATHODE PROTECTORS

CATHODE PROTECTORS

FLOOD GATES

GATE REPAIR COATING

GATE REPAIR COATING

NORTH LOCK WING REPAIR

TOTAL LOCK COSTS

$512,500.....
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$512,500

$826,211

$826,211

$335,500

$335,500

$1,383,750

$666,250

$666,250

$523,954

$6,588,626

BEL MARIN KEYS, CALIFORNIA


