







SOUTH LOCK ELECTRICAL	 \$512,500
NORTH LOCK ELECTRICAL	 \$512,500
SOUTH LOCK MECHANICAL REPLACEMENTS	 \$826,211
NORTH LOCK MECHANICAL REPLACEMENTS	 \$826,211
CATHODE PROTECTORS	 \$335,500
CATHODE PROTECTORS	 \$335,500
FLOOD GATES	 \$1,383,750
GATE REPAIR COATING	 \$666,250
GATE REPAIR COATING	 \$666,250
NORTH LOCK WING REPAIR	 \$523,954
TOTAL LOCK COSTS	 \$6,588,626